
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

IRON MAN SECURITY SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0027296000

12

MAY-2019

17-JUN-2019 14:5707-JUN-2019

NMRC CHALLAN MAY-19

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

Not Available

ECR

JUN-2019

TRRN Number

ECR Id 32124909

Total Members 319

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,24,108

Total Refund Advance         54,687

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,78,795

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

        2,800
ADARSH
KUMAR

          144          2081 101425223633 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
ADARSH
KUMAR

-        1,733             0           64 -

        9,143ADESH DUBEY           474          6832 100870266379 N.A.        5,692             8        5,692
ADESH
DUBEY

-        5,692             0          209 -

       12,286AJAD           639          9213 101198558573 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675AJAD -        7,675             0          282 -

        2,800AJAY           144          2084 101321292002 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733AJAY -        1,733             0           64 -

        2,800AJAY KUMAR           144          2085 101425223336 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733AJAY KUMAR -        1,733             0           64 -

        2,000AJAY PRATAP           103          1496 101241990168 N.A.        1,242            26        1,242AJAY PRATAP -        1,242             0           46 -

       11,486AJAY SINGH           598          8627 101357519981 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183AJAY SINGH -        7,183             0          264 -

        2,000AJIT KUMAR           103          1498 101426045293 N.A.        1,242            26        1,242AJIT KUMAR -        1,242             0           46 -

          400AKASH            21           309 101173153124 N.A.          250            30          250AKASH -          250             0            9 -

       11,886AKASH KUMAR           619          89110 101424978143 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425
AKASH
KUMAR

-        7,425             0          272 -

        5,943ALAMMEEN           310          44611 101436334051 N.A.        3,717            16        3,717ALAMMEEN -        3,717             0          136 -

        4,400AMIT KUMAR           227          32712 101415400235 N.A.        2,725            20        2,725AMIT KUMAR -        2,725             0          100 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

        9,943ANIL KUMAR           516          74313 101341493777 N.A.        6,192             6        6,192ANIL KUMAR -        6,192             0          227 -

        1,200ANIL KUMAR            62           8914 101183305892 N.A.          742            28          742ANIL KUMAR -          742             0           27 -

        2,800ANIL KUMAR           144          20815 101439181984 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733ANIL KUMAR -        1,733             0           64 -

        4,000
ANIRUDDH
PRATAP SINGH

          206          29716 101436378352 N.A.        2,475            21        2,475
ANIRUDDH
PRATAP
SINGH

-        2,475             0           91 -

       11,486ANITA           598          86217 101373054629 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183ANITA -        7,183             0          264 -

       10,343ANITA SINGH           536          77218 101277971280 N.A.        6,433             5        6,433ANITA SINGH -        6,433             0          236 -

        5,600ANJALI           289          41619 101415118092 N.A.        3,467            17        3,467ANJALI -        3,467             0          127 -

        9,143ANJANA           474          68320 101415400411 N.A.        5,692             8        5,692ANJANA -        5,692             0          209 -

        8,343ANJU           433          62421 101445764031 N.A.        5,200            10        5,200ANJU -        5,200             0          191 -

        5,600ANJU YADAV           289          41622 101415400385 N.A.        3,467            17        3,467ANJU YADAV -        3,467             0          127 -

          800ANKIT KUMAR            41           5923 101453630340 N.A.          492            29          492
ANKIT
KUMAR

-          492             0           18 -

        6,743ANKIT MISHRA           351          50524 101409492483 N.A.        4,208            14        4,208
ANKIT
MISHRA

-        4,208             0          154 -

       12,286ANKUR KUMAR           639          92125 101436959521 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
ANKUR
KUMAR

-        7,675             0          282 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds
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        3,200ANUJ KUMAR           165          23826 101424584482 N.A.        1,983            23        1,983ANUJ KUMAR -        1,983             0           73 -

          400
ANUJ KUMAR
BHARTI

           21           3027 101436402746 N.A.          250            30          250
ANUJ KUMAR
BHARTI

-          250             0            9 -

       12,286ANUPMA RAY           639          92128 101416967342 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675ANUPMA RAY -        7,675             0          282 -

        7,143ARJUN SINGH           371          53529 101425223273 N.A.        4,458            13        4,458ARJUN SINGH -        4,458             0          164 -

        1,200ARUN KUMAR            62           8930 101439589340 N.A.          742            28          742
ARUN
KUMAR

-          742             0           27 -

       12,286ARUN PARIHAR           639          92131 101415117858 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
ARUN
PARIHAR

-        7,675             0          282 -

       12,286ARVIND KUMAR           639          92132 100595611933 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
ARVIND
KUMAR

-        7,675             0          282 -

        2,800ARVIND KUMAR           144          20833 101436378347 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
ARVIND
KUMAR

-        1,733             0           64 -

        2,000ASHISH RAWAT           103          14934 101424979131 N.A.        1,242            26        1,242
ASHISH
RAWAT

-        1,242             0           46 -

        2,800
AVANEESH
KUMAR

          144          20835 101299943453 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
AVANEESH
KUMAR

-        1,733             0           64 -

       13,143BABALU           658          94836 101414757696 N.A.        7,900             2        7,900BABALU -        7,900             0          290 -

        2,800
BABLU KUMAR
TIWARI

          144          20837 101071344749 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
BABLU
KUMAR
TIWARI

-        1,733             0           64 -

        7,943BANTI           412          59438 101436402780 N.A.        4,950            11        4,950BANTI -        4,950             0          182 -
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       11,886
BEENA
BADORIYA

          619          89139 101415400337 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425
BEENA
BADORIYA

-        7,425             0          272 -

        1,200
BHAGVAN
SWROP

           62           8940 101425223890 N.A.          742            28          742
BHAGVAN
SWROP

-          742             0           27 -

        9,943BHANU PRATAP           516          74341 101363001692 N.A.        6,192             6        6,192
BHANU
PRATAP

-        6,192             0          227 -

        6,343BHARATI           330          47542 101415117940 N.A.        3,958            15        3,958BHARATI -        3,958             0          145 -

        9,543BHOORA SINGH           495          71343 101425223740 N.A.        5,942             7        5,942
BHOORA
SINGH

-        5,942             0          218 -

       11,143
BHUPENDRA
GAUTAM

          578          83244 100712714995 N.A.        6,933             3        6,933
BHUPENDRA
GAUTAM

-        6,933             0          254 -

       12,286BRIJESH KUMAR           639          92145 100451818194 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
BIRJESH
KUMAR

-        7,675             0          282 -

        2,800BOBY KUMAR           144          20846 101261552296 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733BOBI KUMAR -        1,733             0           64 -

       11,886BRAJESH           619          89147 101404818544 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425BRAJESH -        7,425             0          272 -

        8,343
BRIJKISHOR
SINGH

          433          62448 101425223260 N.A.        5,200            10        5,200
BRIJKISHOR
SINGH

-        5,200             0          191 -

        8,343
CHANCHALA
DEVI

          433          62449 101366060916 N.A.        5,200            10        5,200
CHANCHALA
DEVI

-        5,200             0          191 -

       11,486
CHANDRAPAL
SINGH

          598          86250 101354193656 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183
CHANDRAPA
L SINGH

-        7,183             0          264 -

        8,743
CHHAVIRAM
SINGH

          454          65451 101047810332 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450
CHHAVIRAM
SINGH

-        5,450             0          200 -

5 / 27DSNHP0027296000 / MAY-2019 / 17-JUN-2019 14:57



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

        8,343DANISH TYAGI           433          62452 101436334578 N.A.        5,200            10        5,200
DANISH
TYAGI

-        5,200             0          191 -

       11,143DEEPA           578          83253 101151234332 N.A.        6,933             3        6,933DEEPA -        6,933             0          254 -

        6,743
DEEPA
KASHYAP

          351          50554 101324095431 N.A.        4,208            14        4,208
DEEPA
KASHYAP

-        4,208             0          154 -

        9,543DEEPAK KUMAR           495          71355 101415118028 N.A.        5,942             7        5,942
DEEPAK
KUMAR

-        5,942             0          218 -

        2,000
DEVENDRA
KUMAR

          103          14956 101147584737 N.A.        1,242            26        1,242
DEVENDRA
KUMAR

-        1,242             0           46 -

        7,543
DEVENDRA
KUMAR

          392          56457 101177553968 N.A.        4,700            12        4,700
DEVENDRA
KUMAR

-        4,700             0          172 -

       12,286
DEVENDRA
KUMAR

          639          92158 101424979226 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
DEVENDRA
KUMAR

-        7,675             0          282 -

       11,886DHARMENDRA           619          89159 101370711556 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425
DHARMENDR
A

-        7,425             0          272 -

       12,286
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

          639          92160 101415400288 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
DHARMENDR
A KUMAR

-        7,675             0          282 -

       11,886
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR RAO

          619          89161 101439224911 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425
DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
RAO

-        7,425             0          272 -

        7,143DIGENDRA PAL           371          53562 100932551138 N.A.        4,458            13        4,458
DIGENDRA
PAL

-        4,458             0          164 -

        8,743DINESH KUMAR           454          65463 101425223874 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450
DINESH
KUMAR

-        5,450             0          200 -

       10,743
DISHA
UPADHYAY

          557          80264 101293344709 N.A.        6,683             4        6,683
DISHA
UPADHYAY

-        6,683             0          245 -
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EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds
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        1,200
DURGESH
KAUSHIK

           62           8965 101453264528 N.A.          742            28          742
DURGESH
KAUSHIK

-          742             0           27 -

       11,886FIROJ KHAN           619          89166 101414758104 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425FIROJ KHAN -        7,425             0          272 -

        1,829
GAJENDRA
SINGH

           91          13167 101425223327 N.A.        1,092            27        1,092
GAJENDRA
SINGH

-        1,092             0           40 -

        1,200
GAJENDRA
SINGH

           62           8968 101424582937 N.A.          742            28          742
GAJENDRA
SINGH

-          742             0           27 -

       10,343
GAURAV
DISWAR

          536          77269 101415117371 N.A.        6,433             5        6,433
GAURAV
DISWAR

-        6,433             0          236 -

        8,743
GAUTAM
KUMAR

          454          65470 101425223861 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450
GAUTAM
KUMAR

-        5,450             0          200 -

       12,286
GURACHARAN
SINGH

          639          92171 100458493011 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
GURUCHARA
N SINGH

-        7,675             0          282 -

        4,400
GURUDEEP
YADAV

          227          32772 101424584149 N.A.        2,725            20        2,725
GURUDEEP
YADAV

-        2,725             0          100 -

        6,743
HARADAM
SINGH

          351          50573 101436402751 N.A.        4,208            14        4,208
HARADAM
SINGH

-        4,208             0          154 -

        2,800
HARENDRA
KUMAR

          144          20874 101359929611 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
HARENDRA
KUMAR

-        1,733             0           64 -

       12,286HARESH SINGH           639          92175 101401281176 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
HARESH
SINGH

-        7,675             0          282 -

       11,486HARI OM           598          86276 100781260479 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183HARI OM -        7,183             0          264 -

        9,543
HARI PAL
SINGH

          495          71377 100760891649 N.A.        5,942             7        5,942
HARI PAL
SINGH

-        5,942             0          218 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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ECR NCP Days
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Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       11,143HARIOM           578          83278 101283401400 N.A.        6,933             3        6,933HARIOM -        6,933             0          254 -

       10,743HARIOM SINGH           557          80279 101425223959 N.A.        6,683             4        6,683
HARIOM
SINGH

-        6,683             0          245 -

        2,400HEMANT           124          17880 101401281182 N.A.        1,483            25        1,483HEMANT -        1,483             0           54 -

       11,486HEMLATA           598          86281 101415117870 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183HEMLATA -        7,183             0          264 -

        2,800IRFAN KHAN           144          20882 101159171434 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733IRFAN KHAN -        1,733             0           64 -

        5,200JAYRAM           268          38683 101425223614 N.A.        3,217            18        3,217JAYRAM -        3,217             0          118 -

        9,143JEETU SHAKYA           474          68384 101417092709 N.A.        5,692             8        5,692
JEETU
SHAKYA

-        5,692             0          209 -

        8,343JESMIN KHATUN           433          62485 101425223717 N.A.        5,200            10        5,200
JESMIN
KHATUN

-        5,200             0          191 -

       11,486JITENDER           598          86286 101425223729 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183JITENDER -        7,183             0          264 -

        1,600
JITENDRA
KUMAR

           83          11987 101439184989 N.A.          992            27          992
JITENDRA
KUMAR

-          992             0           36 -

        8,343
JITENDRA
SINGH

          433          62488 101414758002 N.A.        5,200            10        5,200
JITENDRA
SINGH

-        5,200             0          191 -

        2,800
JITENDRA
SINGH MAVI

          144          20889 101244365625 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
JITENDRA
SINGH MAVI

-        1,733             0           64 -

       11,486
JITENDRA
YADAV

          598          86290 101424978158 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183
JITENDRA
YADAV

-        7,183             0          264 -
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EPS Pension
ShareEE
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          800JYOTI KUMARI            41           5991 101453264544 N.A.          492            29          492
JYOTI
KUMARI

-          492             0           18 -

        4,000
KALPANA
SHARMA

          206          29792 101450950736 N.A.        2,475            21        2,475
KALPANA
SHARMA

-        2,475             0           91 -

        4,000KALUAA           206          29793 101424978127 N.A.        2,475            21        2,475KALUAA -        2,475             0           91 -

        4,000KAPIL KUMAR           206          29794 100592567680 N.A.        2,475            21        2,475
KAPIL
KUMAR

-        2,475             0           91 -

       12,286KAPIL KUMAR           639          92195 101426030489 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
KAPIL
KUMAR

-        7,675             0          282 -

       12,286KAPIL LOHIA           639          92196 101436334079 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675KAPIL LOHIA -        7,675             0          282 -

        8,343KISHOR YADAV           433          62497 101392730298 N.A.        5,200            10        5,200
KISHOR
YADAV

-        5,200             0          191 -

        2,800KM GEETA           144          20898 101415118044 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733KM GEETA -        1,733             0           64 -

        7,943KOMAL SINGH           412          59499 101415400261 N.A.        4,950            11        4,950
KOMAL
SINGH

-        4,950             0          182 -

       11,143
KRISHAN
KUMAR

          578          832100 101425223680 N.A.        6,933             3        6,933
KRISHAN
KUMAR

-        6,933             0          254 -

        9,543
KRISHAN
KUMAR
GAUTAM

          495          713101 101425223406 N.A.        5,942             7        5,942
KRISHAN
KUMAR
GAUTAM

-        5,942             0          218 -

       10,343KRISHAN PAL           536          772102 101414757715 N.A.        6,433             5        6,433KRISHAN PAL -        6,433             0          236 -

        6,743
KRISHNA
KUMAR

          351          505103 101424979149 N.A.        4,208            14        4,208
KRISHNA
KUMAR

-        4,208             0          154 -
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        2,800
KULDEEP
SINGH

          144          208104 101426030491 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
KULDEEP
SINGH

-        1,733             0           64 -

        6,743
KUMARI
VINEETA

          351          505105 101439181997 N.A.        4,208            14        4,208
KUMARI
VINEETA

-        4,208             0          154 -

        7,143LALIT           371          535106 101448900835 N.A.        4,458            13        4,458LALIT -        4,458             0          164 -

        1,600LALIT KUMAR            83          119107 101112846147 N.A.          992            27          992LALIT KUMAR -          992             0           36 -

       10,743LALIT KUMAR           557          802108 101436334290 N.A.        6,683             4        6,683LALIT KUMAR -        6,683             0          245 -

          400LATA DUBEY            21           30109 101109366689 N.A.          250            30          250LATA DUBEY -          250             0            9 -

       10,857LATA MISHRA           544          784110 101089905201 N.A.        6,533             7        6,533
LATA
MISHRA

-        6,533             0          240 -

          800LOKESH KUMAR            41           59111 101260667002 N.A.          492            29          492
LOKESH
KUMAR

-          492             0           18 -

       12,286LOKESH KUMAR           639          921112 101424582916 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
LOKESH
KUMAR

-        7,675             0          282 -

        6,743MAMTA           351          505113 101425223667 N.A.        4,208            14        4,208MAMTA -        4,208             0          154 -

       11,886
KM MAMTA
CHAUHAN

          619          891114 101415400453 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425
MAMTA
CHAUHAN

-        7,425             0          272 -

       12,286MAMTA DEVI           639          921115 101439224897 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675MAMTA DEVI -        7,675             0          282 -

        6,743
MAMTA
SHARMA

          351          505116 101308337764 N.A.        4,208            14        4,208
MAMTA
SHARMA

-        4,208             0          154 -
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        7,543
MANDEEP
KUMAR

          392          564117 101436334131 N.A.        4,700            12        4,700
MANDEEP
KUMAR

-        4,700             0          172 -

        3,200
MANISH KUMAR
KUNWAR

          165          238118 100917327393 N.A.        1,983            23        1,983
MANISH
KUMAR
KUNWAR

-        1,983             0           73 -

       11,886MANISHA SAIN           619          891119 101415400316 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425
MANISHA
SAIN

-        7,425             0          272 -

        2,400MANOJ           124          178120 101287742542 N.A.        1,483            25        1,483MANOJ -        1,483             0           54 -

        2,400MANOJ           124          178121 101425223842 N.A.        1,483            25        1,483MANOJ -        1,483             0           54 -

        2,800MANOJ GAHLOT           144          208122 101398593668 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
MANOJ
GAHLOT

-        1,733             0           64 -

       11,486MANOJ KUMAR           598          862123 100685525405 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183
MANOJ
KUMAR

-        7,183             0          264 -

        2,800
MANOJ KUMAR
SAHU

          144          208124 101173369861 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
MANOJ
KUMAR
SAHU

-        1,733             0           64 -

       11,886
MANORAMA
SHARMA

          619          891125 100434146179 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425
MANORAMA
SHARMA

-        7,425             0          272 -

       11,486MANVIR           598          862126 100431126455 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183MANVIR -        7,183             0          264 -

        7,943MEERA DEVI           412          594127 101415117901 N.A.        4,950            11        4,950MEERA DEVI -        4,950             0          182 -

       11,886MOHIT           619          891128 101346037095 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425MOHIT -        7,425             0          272 -

       11,886MOHIT SHARMA           619          891129 101440527365 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425
MOHIT
SHARMA

-        7,425             0          272 -
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       11,886MOMIN KHAN           619          891130 101359081771 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425MOMIN KHAN -        7,425             0          272 -

       11,143MONIKA           578          832131 101394433378 N.A.        6,933             3        6,933MONIKA -        6,933             0          254 -

        1,200
MONIKA
SHARMA

           62           89132 101452970929 N.A.          742            28          742
MONIKA
SHARMA

-          742             0           27 -

       10,743MONU KUMAR           557          802133 101415400363 N.A.        6,683             4        6,683
MONU
KUMAR

-        6,683             0          245 -

        4,800
MUKESH
KUMAR

          248          357134 101328137147 N.A.        2,975            19        2,975
MUKESH
KUMAR

-        2,975             0          109 -

        8,743
MUKESH
KUMAR

          454          654135 101445343973 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450
MUKESH
KUMAR

-        5,450             0          200 -

       10,743
MUKESH
KUMAR

          557          802136 101440527308 N.A.        6,683             4        6,683
MUKESH
KUMAR

-        6,683             0          245 -

       10,343MUKESH RANI           536          772137 101414758087 N.A.        6,433             5        6,433
MUKESH
RANI

-        6,433             0          236 -

       12,286
MUNENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

          639          921138 101202825392 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
MUNENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-        7,675             0          282 -

        7,943
MUNNU
GAUTAM

          412          594139 100925754579 N.A.        4,950            11        4,950
MUNNU
GAUTAM

-        4,950             0          182 -

        2,800NAFEES           144          208140 101278252651 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733NAFEES -        1,733             0           64 -

       11,486
NAJAREEN
BEGAM

          598          862141 100034175071 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183
NAJAREEN
BEGAM

-        7,183             0          264 -

        8,743
NARENDRA
SINGH

          454          654142 100705003962 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450NARENDRA -        5,450             0          200 -
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        3,657
NARESH
KUMAR

          181          261143 100251379894 N.A.        2,175            23        2,175
NARESH
KUMAR

-        2,175             0           80 -

        2,000NAVRATAN           103          149144 101424979022 N.A.        1,242            26        1,242NAVRATAN -        1,242             0           46 -

        8,743
NEELAM
KUMARI

          454          654145 101450103730 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450NEELAM -        5,450             0          200 -

       11,886
NEELAM
KUMARI

          619          891146 100700395435 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425
NEELAM
KUMARI

-        7,425             0          272 -

       12,286NEERAJ BAIS           639          921147 101426030443 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675NEERAJ BAIS -        7,675             0          282 -

        2,800NEERAJ KUMAR           144          208148 101354698676 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
NEERAJ
KUMAR

-        1,733             0           64 -

          400NEERAJ KUMAR            21           30149 101453630960 N.A.          250            30          250
NEERAJ
KUMAR

-          250             0            9 -

        2,800NEHA SINGH           144          208150 101183365389 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733NEHA SINGH -        1,733             0           64 -

        3,200
NIBEDITA
MAHATO

          165          238151 101275217141 N.A.        1,983            23        1,983
NIBEDITA
MAHATO

-        1,983             0           73 -

        9,143NIDHI           474          683152 101416984189 N.A.        5,692             8        5,692NIDHI -        5,692             0          209 -

        9,143
NIPENDER
KUMAR

          474          683153 101424979177 N.A.        5,692             8        5,692
NIPENDER
KUMAR

-        5,692             0          209 -

        8,743NISHA DEVI           454          654154 101439096694 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450NISHA DEVI -        5,450             0          200 -

        8,743NISHA KUMARI           454          654155 101415117929 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450
NISHA
KUMARI

-        5,450             0          200 -
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        5,943NITESH KUMAR           310          446156 101425223651 N.A.        3,717            16        3,717
NITESH
KUMAR

-        3,717             0          136 -

        2,800NITIN KUMAR           144          208157 101013042519 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733NITIN KUMAR -        1,733             0           64 -

        9,543NITIN KUMAR           495          713158 101391366088 N.A.        5,942             7        5,942NITIN KUMAR -        5,942             0          218 -

        9,543NITIN KUMAR           495          713159 101436378368 N.A.        5,942             7        5,942NITIN KUMAR -        5,942             0          218 -

       12,286NITU DEVI           639          921160 101160661059 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675NITU DEVI -        7,675             0          282 -

       11,886NITU DEVI           619          891161 101415117300 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425NITU DEVI -        7,425             0          272 -

        2,400OM VEER           124          178162 101436334469 N.A.        1,483            25        1,483OM VEER -        1,483             0           54 -

        2,800OMVIR           144          208163 101426030518 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733OMVIR -        1,733             0           64 -

       11,886OMBIR SINGH           619          891164 101439181978 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425
OMVIR
SINGH

-        7,425             0          272 -

        9,543PANKAJ DEVI           495          713165 100728531486 N.A.        5,942             7        5,942PANKAJ DEVI -        5,942             0          218 -

        8,743PANKAJ KUMAR           454          654166 101297227296 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450
PANKAJKUMA
R

-        5,450             0          200 -

        5,943PARMILA DEVI           310          446167 101448827667 N.A.        3,717            16        3,717
PARMILA
DEVI

-        3,717             0          136 -

        8,343
PARVEEN
SINGH BASERA

          433          624168 101253332372 N.A.        5,200            10        5,200
PARVEEN
SINGH
BASERA

-        5,200             0          191 -
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       11,886PINKI KUMARI           619          891169 101403003272 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425
PINKI
KUMARI

-        7,425             0          272 -

       10,343PINKI KUMARI           536          772170 101414758039 N.A.        6,433             5        6,433
PINKI
KUMARI

-        6,433             0          236 -

       11,486POOJA           598          862171 101415400430 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183POOJA -        7,183             0          264 -

        2,800POOJA           144          208172 101386397732 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733POOJA -        1,733             0           64 -

        8,743POOJA           454          654173 101179806246 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450POOJA -        5,450             0          200 -

       12,286POOJA MAURYA           639          921174 101201646471 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
POOJA
MAURYA

-        7,675             0          282 -

        7,143
POVINDRA
YADAV

          371          535175 101424979219 N.A.        4,458            13        4,458
POVINDRA
YADAV

-        4,458             0          164 -

        1,600PRACHI KUMARI            83          119176 101281690013 N.A.          992            27          992
PRACHI
KUMARI

-          992             0           36 -

        8,743
PRADEEP
KUMAR

          454          654177 101190517325 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450
PRADEEP
KUMAR

-        5,450             0          200 -

       12,286
PRAHLAD
SINGH

          639          921178 100275338140 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
PRAHLAD
SINGH

-        7,675             0          282 -

       11,143PRATAP SINGH           578          832179 101425223362 N.A.        6,933             3        6,933
PRATAP
SINGH

-        6,933             0          254 -

        2,000
PRAVEEN
KUMAR

          103          149180 101424979203 N.A.        1,242            26        1,242
PRAVEEN
KUMAR

-        1,242             0           46 -

        6,743
PRAVEEN
KUMAR

          351          505181 101425223358 N.A.        4,208            14        4,208
PRAVEEN
KUMAR

-        4,208             0          154 -
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       11,886
PRAVEEN
RATHOUR

          619          891182 101232822937 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425
PRAVEEN
RATHOUR

-        7,425             0          272 -

          400
PRAVENDRA
KUMAR

           21           30183 101403457236 N.A.          250            30          250
PRAVENDRA
KUMAR

-          250             0            9 -

       12,286
PRINCE
KATHERIYA

          639          921184 101401281423 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
PRINCE
KATHERIYA

-        7,675             0          282 -

        5,600PRITAM SINGH           289          416185 101424584079 N.A.        3,467            17        3,467
PRITAM
SINGH

-        3,467             0          127 -

       11,886PRIYA           619          891186 101326350420 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425PRIYA -        7,425             0          272 -

        8,743
PRIYANKA
MAURYA

          454          654187 101201646503 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450
PRIYANKA
MAURYA

-        5,450             0          200 -

        9,543PRIYANKA RANI           495          713188 101415117938 N.A.        5,942             7        5,942
PRIYANKA
RANI

-        5,942             0          218 -

       12,286PUJA BATHAM           639          921189 101414381854 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
PUJA
BATHAM

-        7,675             0          282 -

        4,800
PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR

          248          357190 101390742041 N.A.        2,975            19        2,975
PUSHPENDR
A KUMAR

-        2,975             0          109 -

       12,286RACHNA           639          921191 101425223772 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675RACHNA -        7,675             0          282 -

        8,743RACHNA DEVI           454          654192 101373322922 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450
RACHNA
DEVI

-        5,450             0          200 -

        2,800RAHUL           144          208193 100995060738 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733RAHUL -        1,733             0           64 -

       11,143RAHUL KUMAR           578          832194 101206539922 N.A.        6,933             3        6,933RAHUL -        6,933             0          254 -
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        6,743RAHUL KUMAR           351          505195 101436334183 N.A.        4,208            14        4,208
RAHUL
KUMAR

-        4,208             0          154 -

        2,800RAHUL KUMAR           144          208196 100936377870 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
RAHUL
KUMAR

-        1,733             0           64 -

        7,143RAHUL KUMAR           371          535197 101417082605 N.A.        4,458            13        4,458
RAHUL
KUMAR

-        4,458             0          164 -

        1,600RAHUL KUMAR            83          119198 101424584430 N.A.          992            27          992
RAHUL
KUMAR

-          992             0           36 -

          400RAHUL KUMAR            21           30199 101424979051 N.A.          250            30          250
RAHUL
KUMAR

-          250             0            9 -

        5,200RAHUL KUMAR           268          386200 101450950758 N.A.        3,217            18        3,217
RAHUL
KUMAR

-        3,217             0          118 -

        2,800RAHUL KUMAR           144          208201 101299243805 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
RAHUL
KUMAR

-        1,733             0           64 -

       12,286RAJ KUMAR           639          921202 101415117815 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675RAJ KUMAR -        7,675             0          282 -

       11,886RAJANI           619          891203 101415400407 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425RAJANI -        7,425             0          272 -

        7,143RAJAT TIWARI           371          535204 101291794817 N.A.        4,458            13        4,458
RAJAT
TIWARI

-        4,458             0          164 -

        2,800RAJEEV KUMAR           144          208205 101217420860 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733RAJEEV -        1,733             0           64 -

       12,286RAJEEV KUMAR           639          921206 101414758025 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
RAJEEV
KUMAR

-        7,675             0          282 -

        9,143RAJEEV KUMAR           474          683207 101436378381 N.A.        5,692             8        5,692
RAJEEV
KUMAR

-        5,692             0          209 -
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       12,286
RAJENDRA
SINGH

          639          921208 101415117862 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
RAJENDRA
SINGH

-        7,675             0          282 -

        2,800
RAJESH KUMAR
YADAV

          144          208209 101071342979 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
RAJESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-        1,733             0           64 -

        5,200
RAJNESH
KUMAR

          268          386210 101249400045 N.A.        3,217            18        3,217
RAJNESH
KUMAR

-        3,217             0          118 -

       11,143RAJRANI           578          832211 101445715834 N.A.        6,933             3        6,933RAJRANI -        6,933             0          254 -

        5,943RAJU NAGAR           310          446212 101416749630 N.A.        3,717            16        3,717RAJU NAGAR -        3,717             0          136 -

       10,743RAJWANTI DEVI           557          802213 101424582971 N.A.        6,683             4        6,683
RAJWANTI
DEVI

-        6,683             0          245 -

       10,343RAKHI DEVI           536          772214 101415400226 N.A.        6,433             5        6,433RAKHI DEVI -        6,433             0          236 -

        1,600RAMESH            83          119215 101392671778 N.A.          992            27          992RAMESH -          992             0           36 -

        3,200
RAMESH
YADAV

          165          238216 101424584476 N.A.        1,983            23        1,983
RAMESH
YADAV

-        1,983             0           73 -

        5,943
RAMKUMAR
SHARMA

          310          446217 101449517158 N.A.        3,717            16        3,717
RAMKUMAR
SHARMA

-        3,717             0          136 -

       12,286RAMMOHAN           639          921218 101381415198 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675RAMMOHAN -        7,675             0          282 -

        4,800RAMSANEHI           248          357219 101381844252 N.A.        2,975            19        2,975RAMSANEHI -        2,975             0          109 -

        4,000RAMVARAN           206          297220 101414757704 N.A.        2,475            21        2,475RAMVARAN -        2,475             0           91 -
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       11,486RAVI YADAV           598          862221 101329983198 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183RAVI YADAV -        7,183             0          264 -

        2,800
RAVINDAR
GAUTAM

          144          208222 101415118071 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
RAVINDAR
GAUTAM

-        1,733             0           64 -

        4,000
RAVINDRA
KUMAR

          206          297223 101175701287 N.A.        2,475            21        2,475
RAVINDRA
KUMAR

-        2,475             0           91 -

       11,486REKHA           598          862224 101142167658 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183REKHA -        7,183             0          264 -

        6,743REKHA           351          505225 101415400371 N.A.        4,208            14        4,208REKHA -        4,208             0          154 -

        7,143RENU           371          535226 101424582985 N.A.        4,458            13        4,458RENU -        4,458             0          164 -

       11,886RENU PANDEY           619          891227 101449517209 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425
RENU
PANDEY

-        7,425             0          272 -

        3,200RINA DEVI           165          238228 101182956805 N.A.        1,983            23        1,983RINA DEVI -        1,983             0           73 -

        8,743RINA SINGH           454          654229 100705280220 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450RINA SINGH -        5,450             0          200 -

        7,543RINKI DEVI           392          564230 101415400290 N.A.        4,700            12        4,700RINKI DEVI -        4,700             0          172 -

       11,886RINKI SINGH           619          891231 101416967357 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425RINKI SINGH -        7,425             0          272 -

        9,943RINKU RAGHAV           516          743232 100313748088 N.A.        6,192             6        6,192
RINKU
RAGHAV

-        6,192             0          227 -

       12,286RITA DEVI           639          921233 101314317120 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675RITA DEVI -        7,675             0          282 -
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        2,000ROHIT BHATI           103          149234 101424979014 N.A.        1,242            26        1,242ROHIT BHATI -        1,242             0           46 -

       10,743ROOP SINGH           557          802235 101311725047 N.A.        6,683             4        6,683ROOP SINGH -        6,683             0          245 -

       11,143ROOPA           578          832236 101439181950 N.A.        6,933             3        6,933ROOPA -        6,933             0          254 -

        7,143RUSTAM HIND           371          535237 101381844642 N.A.        4,458            13        4,458
RUSTAM
HIND

-        4,458             0          164 -

       12,286SACHIN KUMAR           639          921238 101424584183 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
SACHIN
KUMAR

-        7,675             0          282 -

        3,600SAGAR           185          267239 101414757990 N.A.        2,225            22        2,225SAGAR -        2,225             0           82 -

       10,743SAHMID KHAN           557          802240 101415118016 N.A.        6,683             4        6,683
SAHMID
KHAN

-        6,683             0          245 -

       11,886
SALOCHNA
DEVI

          619          891241 101202371030 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425
SALOCHNA
DEVI

-        7,425             0          272 -

        6,343SANDEEP           330          475242 101436334242 N.A.        3,958            15        3,958SANDEEP -        3,958             0          145 -

       11,486
SANDEEP
KUMAR

          598          862243 101425223764 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183
SANDEEP
KUMAR

-        7,183             0          264 -

        2,800
SANDEEP
KUMAR

          144          208244 101162509312 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
SANDEEP
KUMAR

-        1,733             0           64 -

        9,543
SANDEEP
KUMAR

          495          713245 101424979196 N.A.        5,942             7        5,942
SANDEEP
KUMAR

-        5,942             0          218 -

        4,400
SANDEEP
KUMAR

          227          327246 101415400328 N.A.        2,725            20        2,725
SANDEEP
KUMAR

-        2,725             0          100 -
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        2,800
SANDEEP
PANDEY

          144          208247 101334618975 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
SANDEEP
PANDEY

-        1,733             0           64 -

       12,286SANDHYA RANI           639          921248 101424979112 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
SANDHYA
RANI

-        7,675             0          282 -

       11,143SANJAY SINGH           578          832249 101367338857 N.A.        6,933             3        6,933
SANJAY
SINGH

-        6,933             0          254 -

        8,743
SANJEEV
KUMAR

          454          654250 100334629370 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450
SANJEEV
KUMAR

-        5,450             0          200 -

       11,143
SANJEEV
KUMAR

          578          832251 101426030462 N.A.        6,933             3        6,933
SANJEEV
KUMAR

-        6,933             0          254 -

       12,286SANJU KUMAR           639          921252 101257325845 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
SANJU
KUMAR

-        7,675             0          282 -

        2,000SARAD KUMAR           103          149253 101425223389 N.A.        1,242            26        1,242
SARAD
KUMAR

-        1,242             0           46 -

        2,400
SARVESH
KUMAR

          124          178254 101235499202 N.A.        1,483            25        1,483
SARVESH
KUMAR

-        1,483             0           54 -

        1,200SATPAL SINGH            62           89255 101414757620 N.A.          742            28          742
SATPAL
SINGH

-          742             0           27 -

       11,886SATVEER           619          891256 101424979274 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425SATVEER -        7,425             0          272 -

        3,200SATYAVEER           165          238257 101448813439 N.A.        1,983            23        1,983SATYAVEER -        1,983             0           73 -

       14,057
SATYENDRA
KUMAR

          703        1,013258 101220382486 N.A.        8,442             0        8,442
SATYENDRA
KUMAR

-        8,442             0          310 -

       11,486SAURABH           598          862259 101053727022 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183SAURABH -        7,183             0          264 -
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        2,800SAURAV           144          208260 101425223315 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733SAURAV -        1,733             0           64 -

       12,286SEEMA           639          921261 101436334219 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675SEEMA -        7,675             0          282 -

       14,057SEEMA           703        1,013262 101415400476 N.A.        8,442             0        8,442SEEMA -        8,442             0          310 -

       10,743SEEMA KUMARI           557          802263 101415400344 N.A.        6,683             4        6,683
SEEMA
KUMARI

-        6,683             0          245 -

        8,343SHAHNAWAZ           433          624264 101282268516 N.A.        5,200            10        5,200SHAHNAWAZ -        5,200             0          191 -

        3,600
SHAILENDRA
SINGH

          185          267265 101360067321 N.A.        2,225            22        2,225
SHAILENDRA
SINGH

-        2,225             0           82 -

        7,943SHASHI           412          594266 101425223826 N.A.        4,950            11        4,950SHASHI -        4,950             0          182 -

       11,143
SHEELA
BHARDWAJ

          578          832267 101416984191 N.A.        6,933             3        6,933
SHEELA
BHARDWAJ

-        6,933             0          254 -

        1,600
SHEESHPAL
SINGH

           83          119268 101101120456 N.A.          992            27          992
SHEESHPAL
SINGH

-          992             0           36 -

        8,743SHER SINGH           454          654269 101425223888 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450SHER SINGH -        5,450             0          200 -

          800SHISHPAL            41           59270 101294402868 N.A.          492            29          492SHISHPAL -          492             0           18 -

        9,943SHIVANI           516          743271 101416984158 N.A.        6,192             6        6,192SHIVANI -        6,192             0          227 -

        3,600SHIVKUMAR           185          267272 101279240938 N.A.        2,225            22        2,225SHIVKUMAR -        2,225             0           82 -
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       10,743SEEMA           557          802273 101415400300 N.A.        6,683             4        6,683SIMA -        6,683             0          245 -

        7,143SIYA RANI           371          535274 101416967335 N.A.        4,458            13        4,458SIYA RANI -        4,458             0          164 -

        5,200SONAM           268          386275 101402904825 N.A.        3,217            18        3,217SONAM -        3,217             0          118 -

        2,800SONIKA           144          208276 101414758041 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733SONIKA -        1,733             0           64 -

       11,486SONPAL           598          862277 100430277792 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183SONPAL -        7,183             0          264 -

        2,400SONU ADHANA           124          178278 101426030502 N.A.        1,483            25        1,483
SONU
ADHANA

-        1,483             0           54 -

          457
SUBHASH
CHAND

           23           33279 101292154125 N.A.          275            30          275
SUBHASH
CHAND

-          275             0           10 -

       11,486
SUBHASH
CHANDRA

          598          862280 101425223819 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183
SUBHASH
CHANDRA

-        7,183             0          264 -

        7,143SUDARSAN DEV           371          535281 101414757789 N.A.        4,458            13        4,458
SUDARSAN
DEV

-        4,458             0          164 -

          800SUDEES KUMAR            41           59282 101415117955 N.A.          492            29          492
SUDEES
KUMAR

-          492             0           18 -

        4,800SUMAN           248          357283 101247435880 N.A.        2,975            19        2,975SUMAN -        2,975             0          109 -

       11,886SUMAN TIWARI           619          891284 101416984170 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425
SUMAN
TIWARI

-        7,425             0          272 -

       11,486SUMIT           598          862285 101436402820 N.A.        7,183             2        7,183SUMIT -        7,183             0          264 -
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       12,286SUMIT KUMAR           639          921286 101424979108 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
SUMIT
KUMAR

-        7,675             0          282 -

       12,286
SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH

          639          921287 101071343178 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
SUNIL
KUMAR
SINGH

-        7,675             0          282 -

        4,400SUNITA BORO           227          327288 101416967326 N.A.        2,725            20        2,725
SUNITA
BORO

-        2,725             0          100 -

        8,743SWATI           454          654289 101415117889 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450SWATI -        5,450             0          200 -

       10,343TAMNNA           536          772290 101415118059 N.A.        6,433             5        6,433TAMNNA -        6,433             0          236 -

       12,286TARUN KUMAR           639          921291 101424979288 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
TARUN
KUMAR

-        7,675             0          282 -

        3,200TINKU KUMAR           165          238292 101415400392 N.A.        1,983            23        1,983
TINKU
KUMAR

-        1,983             0           73 -

       12,286TULSHISHARAN           639          921293 101425223646 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675
TULSHISHAR
AN

-        7,675             0          282 -

        9,943UDHAM SINGH           516          743294 101287520462 N.A.        6,192             6        6,192
UDHAM
SINGH

-        6,192             0          227 -

        2,000UMESH KUMAR           103          149295 101101120460 N.A.        1,242            26        1,242
UMESH
KUMAR

-        1,242             0           46 -

        2,800
UMESH KUMAR
SINGH

          144          208296 101436334080 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
UMESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-        1,733             0           64 -

        8,343UVESH           433          624297 101415117392 N.A.        5,200            10        5,200UVESH -        5,200             0          191 -

        9,143VEENA DEVI           474          683298 101436334196 N.A.        5,692             8        5,692VEENA DEVI -        5,692             0          209 -
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        9,943VEER BAHADUR           516          743299 101448813441 N.A.        6,192             6        6,192
VEER
BAHADUR

-        6,192             0          227 -

          400
VIJAY PAL
SINGH

           21           30300 101424255056 N.A.          250            30          250
VIJAY PAL
SINGH

-          250             0            9 -

        7,943
VIJAY PRATAP
SINGH

          412          594301 101396174760 N.A.        4,950            11        4,950
VIJAY
PRATAP
SINGH

-        4,950             0          182 -

        8,743VIJAY SHEKHAR           454          654302 101449517232 N.A.        5,450             9        5,450
VIJAY
SHEKHAR

-        5,450             0          200 -

        8,343VIJENDRA           433          624303 101365994351 N.A.        5,200            10        5,200VIJENDRA -        5,200             0          191 -

       10,343VIKAS KUMAR           536          772304 101445343987 N.A.        6,433             5        6,433
VIKAS
KUMAR

-        6,433             0          236 -

        2,400VIKAS KUMAR           124          178305 101371391610 N.A.        1,483            25        1,483
VIKAS
KUMAR

-        1,483             0           54 -

        2,800VIKRAM           144          208306 101425223944 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733VIKRAM -        1,733             0           64 -

        9,543
VIKRANT
SHARAMA

          495          713307 101414757864 N.A.        5,942             7        5,942
VIKRANT
SHARAMA

-        5,942             0          218 -

        9,543
VIMAL SINGH
CHAUHAN

          495          713308 101425223793 N.A.        5,942             7        5,942
VIMAL SINGH
CHAUHAN

-        5,942             0          218 -

        9,143
VIMLA DEVI
YADAV

          474          683309 101016186426 N.A.        5,692             8        5,692
VIMLA DEVI
YADAV

-        5,692             0          209 -

        9,143VINITA           474          683310 101415400242 N.A.        5,692             8        5,692VINITA -        5,692             0          209 -

        4,400VINOD KUMAR           227          327311 101425223937 N.A.        2,725            20        2,725
VINOD
KUMAR

-        2,725             0          100 -
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        6,743VIPIN KUMAR           351          505312 101448994201 N.A.        4,208            14        4,208VIPIN KUMAR -        4,208             0          154 -

        2,800
VIPIN SINGH
CHAUHAN

          144          208313 100939399135 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733
VIPIN SINGH
CHAUHAN

-        1,733             0           64 -

        9,143VIRENDAR           474          683314 100793382839 N.A.        5,692             8        5,692VIRENDRA -        5,692             0          209 -

        7,143VISHNU KUMAR           371          535315 101193162308 N.A.        4,458            13        4,458
VISHNU
KUMAR

-        4,458             0          164 -

        2,800YASH KUMAR           144          208316 101337302225 N.A.        1,733            24        1,733YASH KUMAR -        1,733             0           64 -

        6,343YOGENDAR           330          475317 101425223294 N.A.        3,958            15        3,958YOGENDAR -        3,958             0          145 -

       10,743
YOGESH
KUMAR

          557          802318 101415800933 N.A.        6,683             4        6,683
YOGESH
KUMAR

-        6,683             0          245 -

        7,543YOJNA KUMARI           392          564319 101404646823 N.A.        4,700            12        4,700
YOJNA
KUMARI

-        4,700             0          172 -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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